
        LAKIREDDY BALI REDDY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING 
(AUTONOMOUS) 

Accredited by NAAC & NBA (Under Tier - I), ISO 9001:2015 Certified 

Institution Approved by AICTE, New Delhi and Affiliated to JNTUK, Kakinada 
L.B. REDDY NAGAR, MYLAVARAM, NTR DIST., A.P.-521 230. 

hodcse@lbrce.ac.in, cselbreddy@gmail.com, Phone: 08659-222933, Fax: 08659-222931 

               DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING  

 

2018 Batch Placements Details (A.Y: 2021-22*) 

 

S.No. Company Package No.of Selections Total Selections 

1 TCS 

TCS Digital  
(7.0 LPA) 

4 

29 
TCS Ninja 
(3.36 LPA) 

25 

2 Cognizant 

GenC Next 
(6.75 LPA) 

3 

44 
GenC Elevate  
(4 LPA + S.B) 

9 

GenC  
(4 LPA) 

32 

3 Accenture 

Adv. ASE  
(6.5 LPA) 

3 

28 
ASE 

(4.5 LPA) 
25 

4 LATENT VIEW (6.5 LPA) 1 1 

5 lnfosys 

HackWithInfy  
(3.6 to 5 LPA) 

3 

7 
InfyTQ  

(3.6 LPA) 
1 

Infosys 3 

6 Technovert (5-6 LPA) 5 5 

7 TataElxi (5.0 LPA) 2 2 
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8 Value Labs (4.5 LPA) 1 1 

9 DELOITE (4.5 LPA) 1 1 

10 VISTEX (4.5 LPA) 1 1 

11 CAPGEMINI (4.0 LPA) 9 9 

12 ZENSAR (4.0 LPA) 9 9 

13 HEXAWARE (4.0 LPA) 4 4 

14 Kellton Tech. (4.0 LPA) 4 4 

15 HCL (3.65 LPA) 9 9 

16 ZENQ (3.6 LPA) 1 1 

17 Wipro 

Wipro Turbo  
(5-6 LPA) 

4 

48 Wipro Elite 
(3.5 LPA) 

34 

Wipro NLTH 
(3.5 LPA) 

10 

18 IBM (3.5 LPA) 4 4 

19 Techmahendra (3.25 LPA) 2 2 

20 Quest Global (3.25 LPA) 4 4 

21 CSS CORP (3.2 LPA) 1 1 

22 Mind Tree (3.12 LPA) 1 1 

Total 215* 
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2018 Batch Placement Details (Unique Selections) 

 
S NO ROLL NUM NAME OF THE CANDIDATE COMPANY Total 

1 18761A0501 AKITI AJAY 
M/S CTS GENC 1 

M/S CAPGEMINI 2 

2 18761A0503 ATMAKURI NAGA SINDHU 

M/S CAPGEMINI 3 

M/S TECHMAHENDRA 4 

M/S WIPRO NLTH 5 

M/S HCL 6 

3 18761A0504 Ayyagari Sai Saketh M/S TCS DIGITAL 7 

4 18761A0505 Battula Venkata Anusha  
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 8 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 9 

5 18761A0506 B MEGHANA PREETHI M/S HCL 10 

6 18761A0507 BEVARA VENKATA GOWTHAMI  

M/S TECHNOVERT 11 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 12 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 13 

7 18761A0508 Bezawada Divyasri M/S ZENSAR 14 

8 18761A0510 Boddu Sindhu Priya  

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 15 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 16 

M/S TCS NINJA 17 

9 18761A0511 Bojja Hema  
M/S HCL 18 

M/S HEXAWARE 19 

10 18761A0512 Boska Ramya Latha M/S CTS GENC 20 

11 18761A0514 Chandana Dinesh M/S TCS NINJA 21 

12 18761A0515 CHUKKA SAIDARAO 
M/S CTS GENC 22 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 23 

13 18761A0516 Eeda Sahitya M/S WIPRO ELITE 24 

14 18761A0517 Gnaneswar Gaddam 
M/S CTS GENC 25 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 26 

15 18761A0518 Gandham Venkata Ravi Teja 

M/S CTS GENC 27 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 28 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 29 

M/S QUEST GLOBAL 30 

M/S TCS DIGITAL 31 
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16 18761A0519 Garika Lalitha 
M/S HCL 32 

M/S KILLTON TECH. 33 

17 18761A0520 G Venkata Narendra Babu M/S CTS GENC 34 

18 18761A0522 Gurram s v v lakshmi sri 

M/S CTS GENC 35 

M/S CAPGEMINI 36 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 37 

19 18761A0523 Hema Sriya Dhmara 

M/S CTS GENC 38 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 39 

M/S TCS NINJA 40 

20 18761A0524 Jagathi Sai Krishna M/S CTS GENC 41 

21 18761A0525  jangam naveen M/S INFOSYS 42 

22 18761A0526 Javvaji. Sravani 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 43 

M/S MIND TREE 44 

23 18761A0528 Hemanth Kumar Kandula 

M/S INFOSYS INFYTQ 45 

M/S TECHNOVERT 46 

M/S CTS GENC 47 

M/S ACCENTURE ADV 
ASE 

48 

24 18761A0531 Kopuri Sailesh M/S ZENSAR 49 

25 18761A0532 Kotagiri Prasanthi  

M/S CTS GENC 50 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 51 

M/S TCS NINJA 52 

26 18761A0533 K.Yogi Nikhileswara Reddy 
M/S CTS GENC 53 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 54 

27 18761A0534 Kothagundla Sai Anusha 
M/S CTS GENC 55 

M/S TCS NINJA 56 

28 18761A0535 Lingareddy himaja 

M/S CTS GENC 57 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 58 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 59 

29 18761A0536 Narasimha Yadav Madduluri M/S KILLTON TECH. 60 

30 18761A0537 Mandava sai 

M/S CTS GENC 61 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 62 

M/S TCS NINJA 63 

M/S VALUELABS 64 

M/S IBM 65 

M/S LATENT VIEW 66 

31 18761A0538 Mulupuri Aksha  
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 67 

M/S TCS NINJA 68 

32 18761A0541  Mutyala Sai Supritha 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 69 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 70 

 

 



33 18761A0542 Nagavarapu Naga Jyothi 

M/S INFOSYS 
HACKWITHINFY 

71 

M/S CTS GENC ELEVATE 72 

M/S WIPRO TURBO 73 

M/S CAPGEMINI 74 

M/S DELOITE 75 

M/S Tata Elxsi 76 

34 18761A0543 Nukathoti Ooha Gnana Madhuri 

M/S CTS GENC ELEVATE 77 

M/S ACCENTURE ADV 
ASE 

78 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 79 

M/S TCS DIGITAL 80 

35 18761A0545 Potluri Sai Sandeep M/S INFOSYS 81 

36 18761A0546 Pullagura Meghana 

M/S CTS GENC 82 

M/S ACCENTURE ADV 
ASE 

83 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 84 

M/S TCS NINJA 85 

37 18761A0548 Shaik Resham  

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 86 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 87 

M/S HEXAWARE 88 

38 18761A0549 THOTA SAHITHI 

M/S HCL 89 

M/S ZENSAR 90 

M/S HEXAWARE 91 

39 18761A0551 Vaddi Madhav Sai Vishnu Teja 

M/S CTS GENC ELEVATE 92 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 93 

M/S TCS NINJA 94 

40 18761A0553 Vemana Ajith Rahul M/S TCS NINJA 95 

41 18761A0555 VUDARI RAHUL KRISHNA 

M/S INFOSYS 
HACKWITHINFY 

96 

M/S TECHNOVERT 97 

M/S CTS GENC NEXT 98 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 99 

42 18761A0556 Vuyyuru Venu Madhav Reddy M/S WIPRO NLTH 100 

43 18761A0557 Yadavalli teja M/S ZENSAR 101 

44 18761A0558 
Yandra vikram kumar ravindra 
bhupathi 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 102 

M/S TCS NINJA 103 

45 18761A0560 Yenikapati Sravan Kumar 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 104 

M/S WIPRO NLTH 105 

46 18761A0561 Akunuru Hema Navya M/S ACCENTURE ASE 106 

47 18761A0562 
ASTURI VENKATA SAI PAVAN 
KUMAR M/S CTS GENC 

107 

48 18761A0563 Attaluri Jahnavi M/S CSS CORP. 108 

 



49 18761A0565 Bezawada Vamsi Krishna 

M/S CTS GENC 109 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 110 

M/S TCS NINJA 111 

50 18761A0566 Bhimavarapu Bhavana Reddy M/S IBM 112 

51 18761A0568 Bhupathi Mohan Sai Krishna M/S TCS NINJA 113 

52 18761A0569 Rishie Chandan Bollepalli 

M/S TECHNOVERT 114 

M/S CTS GENC NEXT 115 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 116 

M/S TCS DIGITAL 117 

53 18761A0570 Prasanth Chavala M/S CTS GENC 118 

54 18761A0571 Chintala Maanvithaa 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 119 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 120 

55 18761A0572 Sowmya sai Daddanala M/S KILLTON TECH. 121 

56 18761A0574 Dosapati Lokesh Gupta 
M/S HCL 122 

M/S ZENSAR 123 

57 18761A0575 Durga Vasanthi Korrapolu 
M/S CTS GENC 124 

M/S TCS NINJA 125 

58 18761A0577 GAYAM MALLIKARJUNA REDDY 

M/S CTS GENC 126 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 127 

M/S WIPRO TURBO 128 

59 18761A0579 
Gollapudi Sindhu Sri Venkata Sai 
Tejaswi 

M/S CTS GENC ELEVATE 129 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 130 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 131 

M/S TCS NINJA 132 

M/S IBM 133 

60 18761A0580 Gudipudi Naga Lakshmi M/S CAPGEMINI 134 

61 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV 

M/S INFOSYS 
HACKWITHINFY 

135 

M/S TECHNOVERT 136 

M/S CTS GENC ELEVATE 137 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 138 

M/S TCS NINJA 139 

62 18761A0585 Jami Pavan Kumar 
M/S CTS GENC 140 

M/S QUEST GLOBAL 141 

63 18761A0586 KASIREDDY AVINASH M/S HCL 142 

64 18761A0587 Katuri Nanda Kumar 
M/S CTS GENC 143 

M/S TCS NINJA 144 

65 18761A0589 Kokkiligadda Pushpa Latha 
M/S ACCENTURE ASE 145 

M/S QUEST GLOBAL 146 

66 18761A0590 KORAMPALLI SIRISHA 

M/S CTS GENC 147 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 148 

M/S WIPRO TURBO 149 

 



67 18761A0592 Kotagiri Roshini 

M/S CTS GENC ELEVATE 150 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 151 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 152 

M/S TCS NINJA 153 

68 18761A0593 
KUNDURU NAGA PRAVALLIKA 
REDDY M/S WIPRO ELITE 

154 

69 18761A0596 Priyanka Martha 

M/S CTS GENC 155 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 156 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 157 

70 18761A0597 Medarametla Pavan Kumar 

M/S CTS GENC 158 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 159 

M/S HEXAWARE 160 

71 18761A0598 Metla Jaswanth Sai M/S TCS NINJA 161 

72 18761A0599 Sujith Mondithoka M/S ZENSAR 162 

73 18761A05A0 Mutina Anusha Sai 
M/S CTS GENC 163 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 164 

74 18761A05A1 N.Krishna Priya 

M/S CTS GENC 165 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 166 

M/S TCS NINJA 167 

M/S IBM 168 

M/S CAPGEMINI 169 

75 18761A05A2 Nallamothu Kavyasri M/S ACCENTURE ASE 170 

76 18761A05A4 Pamarthi Ruchitha sri 
M/S CTS GENC 171 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 172 

77 18761A05A5 Parasa Thanuja M/S ZENSAR 173 

78 18761A05A6 
PASUMARTHI JAGADEESH 
KUMAR 

M/S CTS GENC ELEVATE 174 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 175 

M/S TCS NINJA 176 

79 18761A05A7 p.vijay kalyan M/S WIPRO ELITE 177 

80 18761A05A9 Rapolu Narayana 
M/S CTS GENC ELEVATE 178 

M/S WIPRO NLTH 179 

81 18761A05B1 Sahu Ranjith Kumar 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 180 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 181 

M/S QUEST GLOBAL 182 

M/S TCS NINJA 183 

82 18761A05B3 Shaik Sajid Basha M/S CTS GENC 184 

83 18761A05B4 Sunkara Geetha Ramya Sri 
M/S CTS GENC ELEVATE 185 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 186 

84 18761A05B6 Uppalapati Naga Venkata Sai M/S CAPGEMINI 187 

85 18761A05B7 UPPALAPU NAVEEN M/S INFOSYS 188 

 

 



86 18761A05B8 Vadlamudi Charithasri 

M/S CTS GENC 189 

M/S ACCENTURE ASE 190 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 191 

M/S TCS NINJA 192 

87 18761A05B9 Vanjarapu Mahesh Kumar 
M/S VISTEX 193 

M/S Tata Elxsi 194 

88 18761A05C0 Raghava Veeragandham 
M/S CTS GENC 195 

M/S WIPRO NLTH 196 

89 19765A0501 KUNDURU. LOKESH 
M/S KILLTON TECH. 197 

M/S CAPGEMINI 198 

90 19765A0503 SANAGIRI PRADEEP M/S ZENSAR 199 

91 19765A0505 simgamsetty sindhu M/S TECHMAHENDRA 200 

92 19765A0506 SANTHI SRI.THETLA M/S ZENSAR 201 

93 19765A0507 Gampa Jayasree M/S WIPRO TURBO 202 

94 19765A0508 Gowrisetti Ashok Kumar 
M/S CTS GENC NEXT 203 

M/S WIPRO NLTH 204 

95 19765A0509 KILLAMSETTI SUGUNA 
M/S WIPRO NLTH 205 

M/S TCS NINJA 206 

96 19765A0512 
Yadla Venkata Anjaneya Vamsi 
Krishna 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 207 

M/S CAPGEMINI 208 

M/S TCS NINJA 209 

97 18761A0502 Annapureddy.Rishitha 
M/S ZENQ 210 

M/S WIPRO ELITE 211 

98 18761A05B5 TIYYAGURA CHANDRA REDDY M/S HCL 212 

99 18761A0559 
YENDREDDY SAI SANKEERTH 
REDDY M/S HCL 

213 

100 18761A0552 Vaddi vinay kumar M/S WIPRO NLTH 214 

101 19765A0511 Sandipamu Chaitanya M/S Wipro NLTH 215 
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2018 Batch Placements Details Company Wise 

 
S.No. Roll Number Name of the Student Company 

1 18761A0504 Ayyagari Sai Saketh M/S TCS Digital 

2 18761A0518 Gandham Venkata Ravi Teja M/S TCS Digital 

3 18761A0543 Nukathoti Ooha Gnana Madhuri M/S TCS Digital 

4 18761A0569 Rishie Chandan Bollepalli M/S TCS Digital 

5 18761A0510 Boddu Sindhu Priya  M/S TCS Ninja 

6 18761A0514 Chandana Dinesh M/S TCS Ninja 

7 18761A0523 Hema Sriya Dhmara M/S TCS Ninja 

8 18761A0532 Kotagiri Prasanthi  M/S TCS Ninja 

9 18761A0534 Kothagundla Sai Anusha M/S TCS Ninja 

10 18761A0537 Mandava sai M/S TCS Ninja 

11 18761A0538 Mulupuri Aksha  M/S TCS Ninja 

12 18761A0546 Pullagura Meghana M/S TCS Ninja 

13 18761A0551 Vaddi Madhav Sai Vishnu Teja M/S TCS Ninja 

14 18761A0553 Vemana Ajith Rahul M/S TCS Ninja 

15 18761A0558 Y vikram kumar ravindra bhupathi M/S TCS Ninja 

16 18761A0565 Bezawada Vamsi Krishna M/S TCS Ninja 

17 18761A0568 Bhupathi Mohan Sai Krishna M/S TCS Ninja 

18 18761A0575 Durga Vasanthi Korrapolu M/S TCS Ninja 

19 18761A0579 G Sindhu Sri Venkata Sai Tejaswi M/S TCS Ninja 

20 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV M/S TCS Ninja 

21 18761A0587 Katuri Nanda Kumar M/S TCS Ninja 

22 18761A0592 Kotagiri Roshini M/S TCS Ninja 

23 18761A0598 Metla Jaswanth Sai M/S TCS Ninja 

24 18761A05A1 N.Krishna Priya M/S TCS Ninja 

25 18761A05A6 PASUMARTHI JAGADEESH KUMAR M/S TCS Ninja 

26 18761A05B1 Sahu Ranjith Kumar M/S TCS Ninja 

27 18761A05B8 Vadlamudi Charithasri M/S TCS Ninja 

28 19765A0509 KILLAMSETTI SUGUNA M/S TCS Ninja 

29 19765A0512 Y Venkata Anjaneya Vamsi Krishna M/S TCS Ninja 

30 18761A0555 VUDARI RAHUL KRISHNA M/S CTS GenC Next 

31 18761A0569 Rishie Chandan Bollepalli M/S CTS GenC Next 
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32 19765A0508 Gowrisetti Ashok Kumar M/S CTS GenC Next 

33 18761A0542 Nagavarapu Naga Jyothi M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

34 18761A0543 Nukathoti Ooha Gnana Madhuri M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

35 18761A0551 Vaddi Madhav Sai Vishnu Teja M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

36 18761A0579 G Sindhu Sri Venkata Sai Tejaswi M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

37 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

38 18761A0592 Kotagiri Roshini M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

39 18761A05A6 PASUMARTHI JAGADEESH KUMAR M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

40 18761A05A9 Rapolu Narayana M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

41 18761A05B4 Sunkara Geetha Ramya Sri M/S CTS GenC Elevate 

42 18761A0501 AKITI AJAY M/S CTS GenC 

43 18761A0512 Boska Ramya Latha M/S CTS GenC 

44 18761A0515 CHUKKA SAIDARAO M/S CTS GenC 

45 18761A0517 Gnaneswar Gaddam M/S CTS GenC 

46 18761A0518 Gandham Venkata Ravi Teja M/S CTS GenC 

47 18761A0520 Gopisetti Venkata Narendra Babu M/S CTS GenC 

48 18761A0522 Gurram s v v lakshmi sri M/S CTS GenC 

49 18761A0523 Hema Sriya Dhmara M/S CTS GenC 

50 18761A0524 Jagathi Sai Krishna M/S CTS GenC 

51 18761A0528 Hemanth Kumar Kandula M/S CTS GenC 

52 18761A0532 Kotagiri Prasanthi  M/S CTS GenC 

53 18761A0533 K.Yogi Nikhileswara Reddy M/S CTS GenC 

54 18761A0534 Kothagundla Sai Anusha M/S CTS GenC 

55 18761A0535 Lingareddy himaja M/S CTS GenC 

56 18761A0537 Mandava sai M/S CTS GenC 

57 18761A0546 Pullagura Meghana M/S CTS GenC 

58 18761A0562 A VENKATA SAI PAVAN KUMAR M/S CTS GenC 

59 18761A0565 Bezawada Vamsi Krishna M/S CTS GenC 

60 18761A0570 Prasanth Chavala M/S CTS GenC 

61 18761A0575 Durga Vasanthi Korrapolu M/S CTS GenC 

62 18761A0577 GAYAM MALLIKARJUNA REDDY M/S CTS GenC 

63 18761A0585 Jami Pavan Kumar M/S CTS GenC 

64 18761A0587 Katuri Nanda Kumar M/S CTS GenC 

65 18761A0590 KORAMPALLI SIRISHA M/S CTS GenC 

66 18761A0596 Priyanka Martha M/S CTS GenC 

67 18761A0597 Medarametla Pavan Kumar M/S CTS GenC 

68 18761A05A0 Mutina Anusha Sai M/S CTS GenC 

69 18761A05A1 N.Krishna Priya M/S CTS GenC 

70 18761A05A4 Pamarthi Ruchitha sri M/S CTS GenC 

71 18761A05B3 Shaik Sajid Basha M/S CTS GenC 

72 18761A05B8 Vadlamudi Charithasri M/S CTS GenC 

73 18761A05C0 Raghava Veeragandham M/S CTS GenC 

74 18761A0528 Hemanth Kumar Kandula M/S Accenture Adv.ASE 



75 18761A0543 Nukathoti Ooha Gnana Madhuri M/S Accenture Adv.ASE 

76 18761A0546 Pullagura Meghana M/S Accenture Adv.ASE 

77 18761A0505 Battula Venkata Anusha  M/S Accenture ASE 

78 18761A0507 BEVARA VENKATA GOWTHAMI  M/S Accenture ASE 

79 18761A0510 Boddu Sindhu Priya  M/S Accenture ASE 

80 18761A0518 Gandham Venkata Ravi Teja M/S Accenture ASE 

81 18761A0522 Gurram s v v lakshmi sri M/S Accenture ASE 

82 18761A0526 Javvaji. Sravani M/S Accenture ASE 

83 18761A0533 K.Yogi Nikhileswara Reddy M/S Accenture ASE 

84 18761A0535 Lingareddy himaja M/S Accenture ASE 

85 18761A0538 Mulupuri Aksha  M/S Accenture ASE 

86 18761A0541  Mutyala Sai Supritha M/S Accenture ASE 

87 18761A0548 Shaik Resham  M/S Accenture ASE 

88 18761A0555 VUDARI RAHUL KRISHNA M/S Accenture ASE 

89 18761A0560 Yenikapati Sravan Kumar M/S Accenture ASE 

90 18761A0561 Akunuru Hema Navya M/S Accenture ASE 

91 18761A0571 Chintala Maanvithaa M/S Accenture ASE 

92 18761A0577 GAYAM MALLIKARJUNA REDDY M/S Accenture ASE 

93 18761A0579 G Sindhu Sri Venkata Sai Tejaswi M/S Accenture ASE 

94 18761A0589 Kokkiligadda Pushpa Latha M/S Accenture ASE 

95 18761A0590 KORAMPALLI SIRISHA M/S Accenture ASE 

96 18761A0592 Kotagiri Roshini M/S Accenture ASE 

97 18761A0596 Priyanka Martha M/S Accenture ASE 

98 18761A05A2 Nallamothu Kavyasri M/S Accenture ASE 

99 18761A05A4 Pamarthi Ruchitha sri M/S Accenture ASE 

100 18761A05B1 Sahu Ranjith Kumar M/S Accenture ASE 

101 18761A05B8 Vadlamudi Charithasri M/S Accenture ASE 

102 18761A0537 Mandava sai M/S Latent view 

103 18761A0542 Nagavarapu Naga Jyothi M/S HackWithInfy 

104 18761A0555 VUDARI RAHUL KRISHNA M/S HackWithInfy 

105 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV M/S HackWithInfy 

106 18761A0528 Hemanth Kumar Kandula M/S Infosys InfyTQ 

107 18761A0525  jangam naveen M/S Infosys 

108 18761A0545 Potluri Sai Sandeep M/S Infosys 

109 18761A05B7 UPPALAPU NAVEEN M/S Infosys 

110 18761A0507 BEVARA VENKATA GOWTHAMI  M/S Technovert 

111 18761A0528 Hemanth Kumar Kandula M/S Technovert 

112 18761A0555 VUDARI RAHUL KRISHNA M/S Technovert 

113 18761A0569 Rishie Chandan Bollepalli M/S Technovert 

114 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV M/S Technovert 

115 18761A0542 Nagavarapu Naga Jyothi M/S TATAELXI 

116 18761A05B9 Vanjarapu Mahesh Kumar M/S TATAELXI 

117 18761A0537 Mandava sai M/S Value Labs 



118 18761A0542 Nagavarapu Naga Jyothi M/S DELOITE 

119 18761A05B9 Vanjarapu Mahesh Kumar M/S VISTEX 

120 18761A0501 AKITI AJAY M/S Capgemini 

121 18761A0503 ATMAKURI NAGA SINDHU M/S Capgemini 

122 18761A0522 Gurram s v v lakshmi sri M/S Capgemini 

123 18761A0542 Nagavarapu Naga Jyothi M/S Capgemini 

124 18761A0580 Gudipudi Naga Lakshmi M/S Capgemini 

125 18761A05A1 N.Krishna Priya M/S Capgemini 

126 18761A05B6 Uppalapati Naga Venkata Sai M/S Capgemini 

127 19765A0501 KUNDURU. LOKESH M/S Capgemini 

128 19765A0512 Y Venkata Anjaneya Vamsi Krishna M/S Capgemini 

129 18761A0508 Bezawada Divyasri M/S ZENSAR 

130 18761A0531 Kopuri Sailesh M/S ZENSAR 

131 18761A0549 THOTA SAHITHI M/S ZENSAR 

132 18761A0557 Yadavalli teja M/S ZENSAR 

133 18761A0574 Dosapati Lokesh Gupta M/S ZENSAR 

134 18761A0599 Sujith Mondithoka M/S ZENSAR 

135 18761A05A5 Parasa Thanuja M/S ZENSAR 

136 19765A0503 SANAGIRI PRADEEP M/S ZENSAR 

137 19765A0506 SANTHI SRI.THETLA M/S ZENSAR 

138 18761A0511 Bojja Hema  M/S HEXAWARE 

139 18761A0548 Shaik Resham  M/S HEXAWARE 

140 18761A0549 THOTA SAHITHI M/S HEXAWARE 

141 18761A0597 Medarametla Pavan Kumar M/S HEXAWARE 

142 18761A0519 Garika Lalitha M/S KELLTON TECH 

143 18761A0536 Narasimha Yadav Madduluri M/S KELLTON TECH 

144 18761A0572 Sowmya sai Daddanala M/S KELLTON TECH 

145 19765A0501 KUNDURU. LOKESH M/S KELLTON TECH 

146 18761A0503 ATMAKURI NAGA SINDHU M/S HCL 

147 18761A0506 B MEGHANA PREETHI M/S HCL 

148 18761A0511 Bojja Hema  M/S HCL 

149 18761A0519 Garika Lalitha M/S HCL 

150 18761A0549 THOTA SAHITHI M/S HCL 

151 18761A0559 Y SAI SANKEERTH REDDY M/S HCL 

152 18761A0574 Dosapati Lokesh Gupta M/S HCL 

153 18761A0586 KASIREDDY AVINASH M/S HCL 

154 18761A05B5 TIYYAGURA CHANDRA REDDY M/S HCL 

155 18761A0505 Battula Venkata Anusha  M/S Wipro Elite 

156 18761A0507 BEVARA VENKATA GOWTHAMI  M/S Wipro Elite 

157 18761A0510 Boddu Sindhu Priya  M/S Wipro Elite 

158 18761A0515 CHUKKA SAIDARAO M/S Wipro Elite 

159 18761A0516 Eeda Sahitya M/S Wipro Elite 

160 18761A0517 Gnaneswar Gaddam M/S Wipro Elite 



161 18761A0518 Gandham Venkata Ravi Teja M/S Wipro Elite 

162 18761A0523 Hema Sriya Dhmara M/S Wipro Elite 

163 18761A0532 Kotagiri Prasanthi  M/S Wipro Elite 

164 18761A0535 Lingareddy himaja M/S Wipro Elite 

165 18761A0537 Mandava sai M/S Wipro Elite 

166 18761A0541  Mutyala Sai Supritha M/S Wipro Elite 

167 18761A0543 Nukathoti Ooha Gnana Madhuri M/S Wipro Elite 

168 18761A0546 Pullagura Meghana M/S Wipro Elite 

169 18761A0548 Shaik Resham  M/S Wipro Elite 

170 18761A0551 Vaddi Madhav Sai Vishnu Teja M/S Wipro Elite 

171 18761A0558 Y vikram kumar ravindra bhupathi M/S Wipro Elite 

172 18761A0565 Bezawada Vamsi Krishna M/S Wipro Elite 

173 18761A0569 Rishie Chandan Bollepalli M/S Wipro Elite 

174 18761A0571 Chintala Maanvithaa M/S Wipro Elite 

175 18761A0579 G Sindhu Sri Venkata Sai Tejaswi M/S Wipro Elite 

176 18761A0583 IJJU BHARGAV M/S Wipro Elite 

177 18761A0592 Kotagiri Roshini M/S Wipro Elite 

178 18761A0593 K NAGA PRAVALLIKA REDDY M/S Wipro Elite 

179 18761A0596 Priyanka Martha M/S Wipro Elite 

180 18761A0597 Medarametla Pavan Kumar M/S Wipro Elite 

181 18761A05A0 Mutina Anusha Sai M/S Wipro Elite 

182 18761A05A1 N.Krishna Priya M/S Wipro Elite 

183 18761A05A6 PASUMARTHI JAGADEESH KUMAR M/S Wipro Elite 

184 18761A05A7 p.vijay kalyan M/S Wipro Elite 

185 18761A05B1 Sahu Ranjith Kumar M/S Wipro Elite 

186 18761A05B4 Sunkara Geetha Ramya Sri M/S Wipro Elite 

187 18761A05B8 Vadlamudi Charithasri M/S Wipro Elite 

188 19765A0512 Y Venkata Anjaneya Vamsi Krishna M/S Wipro Elite 

189 18761A0502 Annapureddy.Rishitha M/S Wipro NLTH 

190 18761A0503 ATMAKURI NAGA SINDHU M/S Wipro NLTH 

191 18761A0552 Vaddi vinay kumar M/S Wipro NLTH 

192 18761A0556 Vuyyuru Venu Madhav Reddy M/S Wipro NLTH 

193 18761A0560 Yenikapati Sravan Kumar M/S Wipro NLTH 

194 18761A05A9 Rapolu Narayana M/S Wipro NLTH 

195 18761A05C0 Raghava Veeragandham M/S Wipro NLTH 

196 19765A0508 Gowrisetti Ashok Kumar M/S Wipro NLTH 

197 19765A0509 KILLAMSETTI SUGUNA M/S Wipro NLTH 

198 19765A0511 Sandipamu Chaitanya M/S Wipro NLTH 

199 18761A0542 Nagavarapu Naga Jyothi M/S Wipro TURBO 

200 18761A0577 GAYAM MALLIKARJUNA REDDY M/S Wipro TURBO 

201 18761A0590 KORAMPALLI SIRISHA M/S Wipro TURBO 

202 19765A0507 Gampa Jayasree M/S Wipro TURBO 

203 18761A0537 Mandava sai M/S IBM 



204 18761A0566 Bhimavarapu Bhavana Reddy M/S IBM 

205 18761A0579 G Sindhu Sri Venkata Sai Tejaswi M/S IBM 

206 18761A05A1 N.Krishna Priya M/S IBM 

207 18761A0503 ATMAKURI NAGA SINDHU M/S Tech Mahendra 

208 19765A0505 simgamsetty sindhu M/S Tech Mahendra 

209 18761A0518 Gandham Venkata Ravi Teja M/S Quest Global 

210 18761A0585 Jami Pavan Kumar M/S Quest Global 

211 18761A0589 Kokkiligadda Pushpa Latha M/S Quest Global 

212 18761A05B1 Sahu Ranjith Kumar M/S Quest Global 

213 18761A0563 Attaluri Jahnavi M/S CSS CORP 

214 18761A0526 Javvaji. Sravani M/S MIND TREE 

215 18761A0502 Annapureddy.Rishitha M/S ZENQ 
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